
Model No. : EY45A5 Exploded View

Exploded View and Replacement Parts List



Model No. : EY45A5 Parts List

Change Safety Ref.
No.

Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks

1 WEY45A5K3078 HOUSING AB ASSEMBLY 1 (FOR EUROPE/OCEANIA)

2 WEY45A5K9127 TIGHT SCREW 14 (M4*16),(14PCS/PK)

3 WEY45A5K6237 PAN HEAD SCREW 14 (M4*12),(14PCS/PK)

4 WEY45A5K6087 PAN HEAD SCREW 1 (M5*12)

5 WEY45A5H1567 LEVER 1

6 WEY45A5K6147 WAVE WASHER 1

7 WEY45A5K4727 COVER PLATE ASSEMBLY 1

8 WEY45A5K1377 SHAFT ASSEMBLY 1

9 WEY45A5S4347 SLIDE BLOCK ASSEMBLY 1

10 WEY45A5S0167 SPRING 1

11 WEY45A5S4998 MOUNTING BASE BLOCK 1

12 WEY45A5K0807 GUIDE A ASSEMBLY 1

13 WEY45A5K0817 GUIDE B ASSEMBLY 1

14 WEY45A5K6427 PAN HEAD SCREW 4 (M5*25),(4PCS/PK)

15 WEY45A5K6447 SPRING WASHER 4 (4PCS/PK)

16 WEY45A5K0887 FENCE 1

17 WEY45A5L2107 SWITCH AND MAIN MODULE 1

18 WEY45A5L6367 PAN HEAD SCREW 1 (M3*8),(5PCS/PK)

19 WEY45A5L0187 SPRING PLATE 1

20 WEY45A5W0987 OFF LOCK RING 1

21 WEY45A5H3597 OFF LOCK LEVER 1

22 WEY45A5L0197 SPRING 1

23 WEY45A5K3958 CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY 1

24 WEY45A5X3097 LED COVER 1

25 WEY45A5K3747 MOTOR HOUSING 1

26 WEY45A5L1008 MOTOR AND GEAR CASE ASSY 1

27 WEY45A5L1417 TRANSMITTING GEAR 1

28 WEY45A5L6777 STOP RING 1

29 WEY45A5K3107 UPPER GUARD ASSEMBLY 1

30 WEY45A5K3117 LOWER GUARD ASSEMBLY 1

31 WEY45A5K6577 HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW 2 (M8*14),(2PCS/PK)

32 WEY45A5L6667 PLAIN WASHER 2 (2PCS/PK)

33 WEY45A5L6707 WASHER 3 (3PCS/PK)

34 WEY45A5K1307 IDLER PULLEY 1

35 WEY45A5K1317 DRIVING PULLEY 1

36 WEY45A5K1097 RUBBER BELT 2 (2PCS/PK)

37 WEY45A5K1897 GUIDE C ASSEMBLY 1

38 WEY45A5K6127 PAN HEAD SCREW 2 (M3*6),(2PCS/PK)

39 WEY45A5L6047 PAN HEAD SCREW 4 (M4*8),(4PCS/PK)

40 WEY45A5K9077 TIGHT SCREW 1 (M4*25),(5PCS/PK)

41 WEY45A5L6307 BIND SCREW 2 (M5*16),(2PCS/PK)

42 WEY45A5K3767 HOOK 1

43 WEY9L40R2788 BATTERY PACK COVER 1

- WEY9664K7018 TOOL CASE 1

- WEY45A5K8108 OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS 1

- WEY6705X5527 SUNLIGHT GREASE 1
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